
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Danny SWERTS
hamok
Omloop : H55
Afstand : 3670m
Tijd : 1:26:51 (23'40"/km)

10/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Erik VAN DYCK 0:41:26
2. Karl KEUPPENS 0:43:08
3. Patrick KORSTJENS 0:47:44

1. 128 00:09:46 389m 25'06"/km
2. 127 00:06:40 00:16:26 116m 57'28"/km
3. 146 00:12:25 00:28:51 521m 23'50"/km
4. 135 00:07:09 00:36:00 435m 16'26"/km
5. 122 00:02:07 00:38:07 109m 19'25"/km
6. 118 00:02:37 00:40:44 149m 17'34"/km
7. 133 00:05:32 00:46:16 340m 16'16"/km
8. 115 00:01:58 00:48:14 94m 20'55"/km
9. 153 00:12:30 01:00:44 720m 17'22"/km

10. 150 00:02:12 01:02:56 135m 16'18"/km
11. 131 00:10:05 01:13:01 317m 31'49"/km
12. 149 00:05:40 01:18:41 98m 57'49"/km
13. 130 00:06:52 01:25:33 80m 85'50"/km
14. 999 00:01:18 01:26:51 93m 13'59"/km
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